Race Date
August 11, 2018
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Overall Name
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Jake Moore

Luke Larson

Jaylon Hudson
MARK WILLIAMS
Jacob Shearer
james middlebrooks
JACOBY DOVE

JR Proctor

Kenneth Atchison
michael duff
Christian Fernandez
Kayd Hightower
Carson Limbaugh
Hoby Talley

Juan Carlos Fernandez

Andrew Hill
Timothy Wade
Cole Senciboy
Mark Perkins
Joe Stevens
David Schumaker
Whitney Hackney
Michael Hackney
Rob Goodwin
Wren Turner
Perry Anderson
Ron Walker
Chad Turner
DAVID NOAH
Robert Moses
Landon Senciboy
Maury Ragsdale
Phillip Geoffrion
JP Stevens

greg stone
Hunter Smith
Tim Franklin
Savannah Griffin
john moore
Brian Mount
Adam Higgins
Jim Upton

Leo M. Usry, Jr.
kawliga miller
Dave Micale
becky jones

Bob Pearl
Dennis Paradeis
courtney stroud
Camden Wilson
Robyn Talley
matt ryan

kevin dodson
Amanda Williams
Adriana Sotelo
John Kelly
candace tinner
wiley hupertz
abigail smith
Savannah Yates
Danny McCarty
Matthew Camp
Howard Meyer
Mike Harmon
Gabriel Hackney
Elizabeth Ellis
Joshua Gray

Results By T & S Services

Historic Lincoln 5k 2018

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend
141 15 M
346 16 M
340 17 M
125 27 M
373 27 M
159 16 M
145 26 M
118 15 M
314 38 M
400 28 M
325 16 M
150 15 M
115 13 M
380 57 M
326 41 M
113 15 M
386 50 M
370 14 M
117 46 M
377 13 M
369 32 M
335 30 F
334 31 M
111 32 M
123 17 M
398 57 M
390 43 M
122 15 M
360 54 M
358 58 M
371 15 M
365 54 M
329 31 M
378 54 M
119 55 M
374 13 M
151 63 M
112 14 F
140 46 M
359 44 M
337 25 M
383 74 M
384 37 M
130 14 M
355 70 M
114 41 F
363 56 M
362 61 M
157 47 M
124 14 F
381 55 F
156 52 M
149 22 M
393 39 F
155 14 F
143 14 M
397 34 F
132 16 M
147 18 F
146 14 F
351 70 M
319 46 M
354 64 M
135 67 M
148 29 M
110 14 F
126 12 M
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15-19
15-19
15-19
25-29
25-29
15-19
25-29
15-19
35-39
25-29
15-19
15-19
10-14
55-59
40-44
15-19
50-54
10-14
45-49
10-14
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
15-19
55-59
40-44
15-19
50-54
55-59
15-19
50-54
30-34
50-54
55-59
10-14
60-64
10-14
45-49
40-44
25-29
70-74
35-39
10-14
70-74
40-44
55-59
60-64
45-49
10-14
55-59
50-54
20-24
35-39
10-14
10-14
30-34
15-19
15-19
10-14
70-74
45-49
60-64
65-69
25-29
10-14
10-14

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
18:41.0 18:41.8
18:47.1 18:48.1
18:56.1 18:57.4
19:26.5 19:28.6
19:32.7 19:35.1
19:33.8 19:35.7
19:54.2 19:54.9
19:56.2 19:57.2
19:56.3 19:58.4
20:23.6 20:24.5
20:28.4 20:30.4
20:44.0 20:44.8
21:07.2 21:08.1
21:10.9 21:14.3
21:20.8 21:23.3
21:37.6 21:38.3
21:56.7 22:00.9
22:00.4 22:02.1
22:01.0 22:03.5
22:04.1 22:07.5
22:40.0 22:43.0
22:42.7 22:49.6
22:43.7 22:50.3
22:44.1 22:49.7
23:18.0 23:20.0
23:24.6 23:36.0
23:26.1 23:28.7
23:31.5 23:33.6
23:45.1 23:47.8
23:58.4 24:02.2
24:12.1 24:13.3
24:16.0 24:18.3
24:31.2 24:32.7
24:31.9 24:34.9
24:42.7 24:47.5
24:55.4 24:56.6
24:57.5 25:00.9
25:03.3 25:09.9
25:04.1 25:10.0
25:12.1 25:15.0
25:17.0 25:22.0
25:24.5 25:29.1
25:35.4 25:40.0
25:46.3 25:50.1
25:47.5 25:51.8
25:52.2 25:56.2
25:53.5 25:58.2
26:03.2 26:07.4
26:28.6 26:36.0
26:34.2 26:39.7
27:06.5 27:10.2
27:15.4 27:22.1
27:40.8 27:50.6
27:42.3 27:49.9
28:11.4 28:17.8
28:12.7 28:16.1
28:22.6 28:26.8
28:28.8 28:32.2
28:29.1 28:32.3
28:31.9 28:37.0
28:39.4 28:44.7
28:43.9 29:.01.1
28:46.2 28:55.4
28:49.6 28:58.9
29:02.8 29:09.3
29:06.6 29:14.4
29:14.8 29:18.3

Chip
Diff
0:00.7
0:00.9
0:01.3
0:02.1
0:02.3
0:01.8
0:00.6
0:01.0
0:02.1
0:00.8
0:02.0
0:00.7
0:00.9
0:03.4
0:02.5
0:00.6
0:04.2
0:01.7
0:02.4
0:03.3
0:02.9
0:06.8
0:06.5
0:05.5
0:01.9
0:11.3
0:02.6
0:02.1
0:02.6
0:03.7
0:01.2
0:02.3
0:01.5
0:03.0
0:04.8
0:01.1
0:03.3
0:06.5
0:05.8
0:02.9
0:05.0
0:04.6
0:04.6
0:03.8
0:04.2
0:03.9
0:04.7
0:04.1
0:07.3
0:05.4
0:03.7
0:06.6
0:09.7
0:07.6
0:06.3
0:03.3
0:04.1
0:03.3
0:03.1
0:05.1
0:05.3
0:17.2
0:09.2
0:09.2
0:06.5
0:07.7
0:03.4
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Race Date
August 11, 2018

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Marc Senciboy
Kim Jay

Ron Aultman
Michael Boling
David Allred

Heather Hollingsworth

christina sotelo
Pam Jordan

jon cullimore
Bruce Greene
Shari Vickers
Paula Pearl

Paula Roberson
tyler bynum

Ted Hegenbarth
Rose Leatherwood
Richard Bingel
Larry Young
Kimberly Francis
Melinda Williamson
Lori Tippets

Nancy Grace
benjamin blackmon
Scott Elliott
Stephanie Rayburn
Melba White
Donald Miller
tipton sara
Addison Gray
Lindsay Smith
hugh hickmon
Susan Hightower
Janet McGhee Butler
Randy Lusk

Jana Bryant

Jerry Christian
Greg McGhee
CarolLynne Blakney
Sundra Kinman
William Martinez
David Geoffrion
Misty Moore

Greg Hightower
Bill Wakefield
Sheryl Butler
Tony Snable
christie gray

Dick Orendorff

bill stocks

Donna Crow

Ellen Cannon
christian stroud
Donna Hudson
Cindy Graham
Susan Uptain

jane stapleton
Grant Martin

Emily West

Results By T & S Services

Historic Lincoln 5k 2018

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend
372 45 M
341 48 F
315 42 M
399 60 M
139 56 M
338 31 F
154 38 F
344 57 F
133 50 M
333 78 M
385 54 F
364 56 F
368 42 F
129 16 M
128 76 M
347 56 F
316 65 M
395 70 M
327 45 F
394 39 F
142 63 F
330 79 F
134 40 M
324 45 M
366 52 F
392 64 F
137 56 M
136 14 F
332 14 F
375 40 F
144 54 M
152 48 F
353 63 F
348 71 M
318 38 F
321, 71 M
352 56 M
317 58 F
345 53 F
350 49 M
328 63 M
356 41 F
153 48 M
387 56 M
396 41 F
376 70 M
127 37 F
361 78 M
131 82 M
322 59 F
320 67 F
158 10 M
339 59 F
331 55 F
382 67 F
138 66 F
349 43 M
391 27 F

AG Place
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45-49
45-49
40-44
60-64
55-59
30-34
35-39
55-59
50-54
75-79
50-54
55-59
40-44
15-19
75-79
55-59
65-69
70-74
45-49
35-39
60-64
75-79
40-44
45-49
50-54
60-64
55-59
10-14
10-14
40-44
50-54
45-49
60-64
70-74
35-39
70-74
55-59
55-59
50-54
45-49
60-64
40-44
45-49
55-59
40-44
70-74
35-39
75-79
80-99
55-59
65-69
10-14
55-59
55-59
65-69
65-69
40-44
25-29

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
29:18.6 29:23.9
29:29.1 29:31.9
29:35.3 29:45.6
29:46.0 30:01.2
29:46.7 29:53.8
29:51.0 30:02.8
30:02.6 30:10.1
30:15.7 30:24.4
30:26.8 30:42.8
30:36.0 30:46.7
31:04.8 31:14.4
32:06.6 32:15.5
32:09.2 32:18.2
32:48.1 32:50.9
32:50.0 33:07.0
33:01.7 33:06.4
33:26.8 33:32.3
33:36.5 33:48.3
34:13.5 34:30.9
34:31.8 34:40.2
34:33.3 34:46.6
35:06.4 35:16.3
35:18.7 35:36.4
35:23.6 35:50.7
35:37.7 35:57.8
35:39.2 35:47.3
35:49.0 35:49.0
36:02.9 36:09.1
36:04.0 36:10.1
36:20.8 36:40.7
37:03.8 37:17.2
37:41.2 38:05.1
38:03.4 38:13.9
38:38.9 38:51.7
38:45.1 38:53.2
39:05.5 39:16.9
39:33.4 39:47.4
40:00.7 40:22.6
40:02.0 40:02.0
40:22.4 40:38.8
41:03.4 41:17.3
41:03.9 41:19.1
41:04.7 41:29.0
41:18.0 41:18.0
41:57.4 42:07.8
43:10.6 43:22.9
45:02.6 45:23.2
45:46.8 46:00.3
45:55.0 46:20.3
46:11.5 46:27.6
47:13.0 47:27.5
48:09.5 48:17.0
48:15.4 48:34.5
48:18.0 48:37.4
48:31.9 48:52.8
48:32.4 48:53.1
50:50.1 51:14.5
1:01:16.7  1:01:40.0

Chip
Diff
0:05.2
0:02.8
0:10.2
0:15.2
0:07.1
0:11.7
0:07.5
0:08.6
0:15.9
0:10.7
0:09.6
0:08.8
0:09.0
0:02.7
0:16.9
0:04.7
0:05.4
0:11.7
0:17.4
0:08.4
0:13.2
0:09.9
0:17.6
0:27.1
0:20.0
0:08.1

0:06.2
0:06.1
0:19.8
0:13.4
0:23.9
0:10.4
0:12.7
0:08.0
0:11.3
0:14.0
0:21.9

0:16.4
0:13.8
0:15.2
0:24.3

0:10.4
0:12.3
0:20.6
0:13.5
0:25.2
0:16.1
0:14.5
0:07.5
0:19.0
0:19.4
0:20.9
0:20.7
0:24.4
0:23.2
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